
Obchodný priestor

Predsieň s umývadlom

WC

Upratovacia komora

PÔDORYS

Obchodný priestor 

A1 1 2. . .

info@solnypotok.sk

Kontakt na predajcu:

Ing. Peter Kollár
0917 449 563

Maroš Chavko
0908 338 119

Výmery miestností

91,57 m²

1,71 m²

1,47 m²

1,47 m²

Úžitková plocha 96,22 m²

BYTOVÝ DOM PODLAŽIE
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Peter Kollár


